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Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

South Charnwood
School

Bagworth

Laundon Way Bus stop opp Co-Op 07:38

Markfield Road - Bus Stop opp Harwood Cl

Station Road - Bus Shelter adj to Northfield

07:42

07:57

08:01Jackson Road opp Murbys Drive

AM

Groby

Station Road - Bus Shelter after Roundhouse Cl 08:03

15:45

15:47

15:10

15:20

15:25

PM

South Charnwood School 

Bagworth 15:43

 South Charnwood High 08:15

Ratby

Bagworth

Ratby Markfield Road - Bus Stop after Harwood Cl

Laundon Way Bus stop at Co-Op

Station Road - Bus Shelter adj to Northfield

Jackson Road opp Murbys Drive

Station Road - Bus Shelter after Roundhouse Cl

Groby

Groby

Ratby


