





## AM

Groby	Laundon Way Bus stop opp Co-Op	07:38
Ratby	Markfield Road - Bus Stop opp Harwood Cl	07:42
Bagworth	Station Road - Bus Shelter adj to Northfield	07:57
	Jackson Road opp Murbys Drive	08:01
	Station Road - Bus Shelter after Roundhouse Cl	08:03
	South Charnwood High	08:15

## РМ

	South Charnwood School	15:10
Ratby	Markfield Road - Bus Stop after Harwood Cl	15:20
Groby	Laundon Way Bus stop at Co-Op	15:25
Bagworth	Station Road - Bus Shelter adj to Northfield	15:43
	Jackson Road opp Murbys Drive	15:45
	Station Road - Bus Shelter after Roundhouse Cl	15:47

Operated by



Managed by